
CATEGORIE ARRACHE EPAULE JETE TOTAL

64 79 143

49 KG MAILLOT A. (U Toulouse) MAILLOT A. (U Toulouse) MAILLOT A. (U Toulouse)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

67 83 150

55 KG CABON O. (U Picardie) CABON O. (U Picardie) CABON O. (U Picardie)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

54 72 123

59 KG NEYRINCK P. (U Cote d'Azur) HERRANEY C. (U Franche Comté) NEYRINCK P. (U Cote d'Azur)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

40 45 85

64 KG POLASTRI V. (U Montpellier) POLASTRI V. (U Montpellier) POLASTRI V. (U Montpellier)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

68 78 136

71 KG BUZER E. (U Franche Comté) BUZER E. (U Franche Comté) BUZER E. (U Franche Comté)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

51 63 114

+ 71 KG PHILIPPON L. (U Franche Comté) PHILIPPON L. (U Franche Comté) PHILIPPON L. (U Franche Comté)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

CATEGORIE ARRACHE EPAULE JETE TOTAL

93 95 188

61 KG CREVOISIER L. (U Franche Comté) CREVOISIER L. (U Franche Comté) CREVOISIER L. (U Franche Comté)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

86 110 196

67 KG NIGRO F. (U Toulon) NIGRO F. (U Toulon) NIGRO F. (U Toulon)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

110 136 246

73 KG CUVILLIER V. (U Nancy) CUVILLIER V. (U Nancy) CUVILLIER V. (U Nancy)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

120 150 270

81 KG BONNAMANT B (U Strasbourg) BONNAMANT B (U Strasbourg) BONNAMANT B (U Strasbourg)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

108 135 243

89 KG SPERKA S. (U Franche Comté) SPERKA S. (U Franche Comté) SPERKA S. (U Franche Comté)
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

108 131 238

96 KG ABARCA P. (Sciences Limoges) OTCENASEK W. (U.Montpellier) OTCENASEK W. (U.Montpellier) 
Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019 Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

+ 96 KG à établir à établir à établir

BUZER E.
U. BESANCON 381,5 points SPERKA L. Toulouse CFU - 05/04/2019

COUE B.
au 07/04/2019

EQUIPE

MASCULINS

HALTEROPHILIE

RECORDS DE FRANCE

FEMININES 



Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB ACAD P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF Robi

Y100048959 1 F MAILLOT ASIA 1998 UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE 48,50 58 61 64 64 76 79 -81 79 143 INTB + 3 SE F49 224,82 312,274 49kg

B101084598 1 F CABON OPHELIE 1997 Université de Picardie AMIENS 54,30 64 67 -70 67 75 80 83 83 150 NAT + 12 SE F55 216,76 276,004

B101015549 2 F BONNIERE PRISCILLIA 1999 Université de Picardie AMIENS 54,20 55 59 61 61 63 -68 68 68 129 NAT + 11 U20 F55 186,66 167,234

NMEC080326 3 F MAZOUZ ELODIE 2000 UMONTPELLIER SCIENCES ECO MONTPELLIER 54,60 54 57 -60 57 68 70 -73 70 127 NAT + 9 U20 F55 182,81 158,775

K501091811 4 F BOURGEOIS LOLA 1999 ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE 54,30 43 47 -50 47 55 60 -65 60 107 FED + 4 U20 F55 154,62 89,860

RA01088011 5 F GREGOIRE LISE 1998 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS TOURS 50,40 38 41 43 43 56 -60 -60 56 99 REG + 12 SE F55 151,10 69,415

B101069477 6 F DROUARD MANON 1998 Université de Picardie AMIENS 52,20 30 35 -38 35 48 51 55 55 90 REG + 3 SE F55 133,81 50,577

NM11093624 7 F HUIN CHLOE 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 52,90 30 35 -40 35 40 45 48 48 83 REG + 8 U20 F55 122,21 38,649

B101087632 8 F ADAM RAPHAELLE 1999 Université de Picardie AMIENS 49,80 32 -35 35 35 43 -46 46 46 81 REG + 6 U20 F55 124,76 35,641

NM11091556 9 F CHERON ARIANE 1998 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 54,40 -28 30 -36 30 -40 40 -43 40 70 DEB 10 SE F55 101,02 21,947

P10U083534 1 F NEYRINCK PASCALINE 1991 UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR NICE 57,10 50 -54 54 54 65 69 -72 69 123 IRG + 16 SE F59 171,68 121,488

C101087688 2 F HERANNEY CAMILLE 1997 A.S. Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 58,10 47 50 -53 50 68 72 -75 72 122 IRG + 15 SE F59 168,32 118,238

NM11089581 3 F CAZEAUX MARION 1995 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 58,30 51 -54 -56 51 63 67 -72 67 118 IRG + 11 SE F59 162,43 105,843

Y300090799 4 F TRAVERS KATIA 1993 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 57,20 -46 46 48 48 62 67 -72 67 115 IRG + 8 SE F59 160,32 97,165

RA01087664 5 F CORNELISSEN JOY 1996 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS TOURS 56,20 50 53 -55 53 57 60 -62 60 113 IRG + 6 SE F59 159,43 91,664

NM11089448 6 F MARTINEZ MEJIAS MARIA 2000 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 58,50 -45 45 50 50 -55 55 60 60 110 FED + 0 U20 F59 151,08 83,826

Y300075492 7 F AWADA TAMARA 1997 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 56,40 -40 40 42 42 -52 53 55 55 97 REG + 5 SE F59 136,52 55,199

NM11088974 8 F ROUX CELIA 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 58,20 41 -45 -47 41 -55 55 -60 55 96 IRG + 1 U20 F59 132,30 53,331

TA02088083 9 F LAJOIE SARAH 1999 AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME POITIERS 57,00 -40 40 -42 40 52 -55 -55 52 92 REG + 10 U20 F59 128,56 46,300

NM11091339 1 F POLLASTRI VICTORIA 1994 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 63,10 40 -45 -48 40 -45 45 0 45 85 DPT + 0 SE F64 111,29 29,700 64kg

C11I086580 1 F BUZER ELODIE 1989 A.S.Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 70,00 -68 -68 68 68 71 78 -81 78 146 FED + 4 SE F71 180,18 145,184

A000094491 2 F MAZOUZ SOPHIE 1998 FF SPORT U MARSEILLE AIX MARSEILLE 66,30 55 58 -60 58 70 75 78 78 136 IRG + 14 SE F71 172,96 114,698

NM11088968 3 F NEUVILLE FLORINE 1997 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 67,10 -42 43 -46 43 55 60 -63 60 103 DPT + 13 SE F71 130,10 45,561

NM11088967 4 F MAHIEUX LOLA 1998 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 70,80 -43 -43 43 43 58 60 -63 60 103 DPT + 13 SE F71 126,35 45,561

Y300074873 5 F MALEVAL CLEMENCE 1997 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 67,60 -42 42 -45 42 53 56 60 60 102 DPT + 12 SE F71 128,30 44,108

C10C086992 1 F PHILIPPON LOUISE 1997 A.S.Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 75,40 48 51 -54 51 58 -61 63 63 114 DPT + 19 SE F76 135,46 55,645 76kg

C10D086999 1 H CREVOISIER LUCIEN 1991 A.S.Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 61,00 93 -101 -104 93 95 -122 -131 95 188 IRG + 18 SE M61 270,74 185,860

C101087046 2 H VADAM YVAN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 61,00 -75 75 -80 75 76 0 0 76 151 REG + 1 SE M61 217,46 89,743

NM11088969 3 H DESOOMER PAUL 1998 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 60,60 -55 58 -62 58 -72 72 75 75 133 DPT + 3 SE M61 192,41 58,868

P200023435 1 H NIGRO FLORIAN 1998 UNIVERSITE TOULON NICE 65,70 80 84 86 86 105 110 -115 110 196 IRG + 1 SE M67 268,65 175,397

O111021994 2 H GUINDOS VINCENT 1998 Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy NANCY METZ 63,30 79 -84 -84 79 100 -108 0 100 179 REG + 9 SE M67 251,39 129,756

TA02088058 3 H CLAIN ERWAN 1996 AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME POITIERS 65,20 70 75 -78 75 90 95 -100 95 170 REG + 0 SE M67 234,16 109,321

NM11089291 4 H BERNARD AXEL 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 65,10 70 -75 -78 70 80 -85 -85 80 150 REG + 0 U20 M67 206,82 72,133

O111002060 1 H CUVILLIER VALENTIN 1998 Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy NANCY METZ 67,80 105 110 -115 110 130 136 -140 136 246 FED + 6 SE M73 330,55 315,916

P10U076330 2 H ABRIL DAMIEN 1998 UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR NICE 72,80 -107 -107 107 107 117 122 -130 122 229 IRG + 19 SE M73 294,89 249,035

C101087045 3 H MULLER JOHN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 72,20 90 95 -100 95 117 -124 124 124 219 IRG + 9 SE M73 283,36 214,706

C101084044 4 H COUE BASTIEN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 71,80 95 101 -105 101 117 -121 -122 117 218 IRG + 8 SE M73 282,98 211,466

MUL2093680 5 H POZO Juan Martin 1997 Université Lyon 2 LYON 71,80 86 90 -93 90 120 -125 -125 120 210 IRG + 0 SE M73 272,60 186,768

Y300089563 6 H CASTAGNAS CLEMENT 1995 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 72,70 87 92 96 96 102 -109 -114 102 198 REG + 13 SE M73 255,17 153,608

K501092125 7 H ROMBAUX ALEXANDRE 1997 ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE 71,80 78 82 -86 82 98 102 107 107 189 REG + 4 SE M73 245,34 131,613

B10U090368 8 H TEIRLYNCK HENRI 1999 Université de Picardie AMIENS 72,00 74 79 -82 79 100 105 -111 105 184 IRG + 4 U20 M73 238,46 120,398

NM11089004 9 H FABRE JONAS 1993 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 70,20 65 72 -75 72 85 91 -95 91 163 DPT + 3 SE M73 214,42 80,498

NM11093349 10 H FERREIRA THIBAULT 1995 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 72,70 91 96 101 101 -118 -121 -121 0 0 DEB -135 SE M73 0,00 -

NM11089099 10 H MADIER ROBIN 1997 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 72,80 -86 -86 -86 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEB -135 SE M73 0,00 -

X000082435 1 H BONNAMANT BASTIEN 1994 CRSU Strasbourg STRASBOURG 80,40 110 115 120 120 140 150 -161 150 270 FED + 20 SE M81 329,46 357,482

P200092093 2 H LEOPOLD LAURENT 1997 UNIVERSITE TOULON NICE 79,50 103 110 -116 110 135 -140 -140 135 245 IRG + 25 SE M81 300,69 258,867

B101090146 3 H JEROME KEVIN 1992 Université de Picardie AMIENS 80,10 -100 -100 100 100 120 125 -130 125 225 IRG + 5 SE M81 275,07 195,083

K501090657 4 H VERNAY BORIS 1996 ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE 76,30 88 93 97 97 112 -118 118 118 215 REG + 20 SE M81 269,68 167,738

B101086943 5 H BATICLE BRICE 1999 Université de Picardie AMIENS 78,80 87 -91 -92 87 105 110 114 114 201 IRG + 11 U20 M81 247,82 134,119

RE00087803 6 H COUR ADRIEN 1995 POLYTECH ORLEANS ORLEANS TOURS 75,80 86 90 -92 90 105 110 -113 110 200 REG + 5 SE M81 251,77 131,915

TA02000598 7 H CHEVILLOT CLOVIS 1998 AS UNIV POITIERS - ANGOULEME POITIERS 78,30 78 83 86 86 105 110 -114 110 196 REG + 1 SE M81 242,47 123,352

NM11089295 8 H CEJKO LUCAS 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 80,00 77 80 85 85 105 110 -115 110 195 IRG + 5 U20 M81 238,55 121,274

C10D080706 9 H MOREAU LOICK-ANTOINE 1996 A.S.Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 77,10 75 80 83 83 105 -111 -111 105 188 DPT + 18 SE M81 234,49 107,406

NM11089382 10 H ARMANGAU MIGUEL 1996 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 76,50 -80 -87 87 87 -100 100 -111 100 187 DPT + 17 SE M81 234,23 105,519

RC00080361 11 H HABIERA WILLIAM 1999 AS Univ. Fr. Rabelais Tours ORLEANS TOURS 79,20 77 81 -83 81 98 102 105 105 186 REG + 16 U20 M81 228,72 103,657

B101091025 12 H CLAIS MAXIMILIEN 1997 Université de Picardie AMIENS 76,50 -77 77 -80 77 95 100 -105 100 177 DPT + 7 SE M81 221,70 87,911

C101086997 1 H SPERKA SACHA 1999 A.S. Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 83,70 108 -113 -115 108 135 -145 0 135 243 FED + 18 U20 M89 290,65 213,119

Y300076086 2 H BERTRAND MATHIEU 1997 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 88,20 100 105 -110 105 125 -130 -132 125 230 IRG + 0 SE M89 268,46 177,542

K501090512 3 H FAUVART MAX 1996 ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE 85,20 95 100 -104 100 -115 115 119 119 219 REG + 19 SE M89 259,73 150,868

MUL2093679 4 H RIGAUD JONATHAN 1994 UDL - UTE LYON 2 LYON 82,50 -96 96 -100 96 115 -120 122 122 218 REG + 18 SE M89 262,59 148,592

I111020354 5 H CHARVOT BERENGER 1997 ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON 88,00 -90 90 95 95 113 -116 119 119 214 REG + 14 SE M89 250,04 139,726

TA01087457 6 H DESACHY TOM 1998 AS UNIV POITIERS FSS POITIERS 82,20 79 85 88 88 108 112 -115 112 200 REG + 0 SE M89 241,34 111,601

Y300074144 7 H CERVANTES REMI 1996 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE 82,70 78 83 -86 83 100 105 110 110 193 DPT + 18 SE M89 232,20 99,144

NM11088984 8 H FERRU QUENTIN 1997 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 85,40 73 78 85 85 -98 100 -105 100 185 DPT + 10 SE M89 219,16 86,137

NM11089425 1 H OTCENASEK WARREN 1992 UMONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER 95,30 -100 100 107 107 -125 126 131 131 238 IRG + 3 SE M96 268,82 176,750

LA0S079821 2 H ABARCA MARTINEZ PABLO 1998 Faculte des Sciences LIMOGES 95,80 -100 102 108 108 122 126 -131 126 234 REG + 29 SE M96 263,75 167,073

K501072363 3 H MICHEL ARTHUR 1997 ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE 95,00 98 103 107 107 117 -121 -125 117 224 REG + 19 SE M96 253,33 144,510

C10B086574 4 H DANE JAAFAR 1994 A.S.Université Franche-Comté BESANCON 106,90 -110 -110 -115 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEB -165 SE M109 0,00 -
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EQUIPE Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF Score Rang

C11I086580 F BUZER ELODIE 1989 A.S.Université Franche-Comté FRA 70,00 -68 -68 68 68 71 78 -81 78 146 FED + 4 SE F71 180,18

C101086997 H SPERKA SACHA 1999 A.S. Université Franche-Comté FRA 83,70 108 -113 -115 108 135 -145 0 135 243 FED + 18 U20 M89 290,65

C101084044 H COUE BASTIEN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté FRA 71,80 95 101 -105 101 117 -121 -122 117 218 IRG + 8 SE M73 282,98

C101087688 F HERANNEY CAMILLE 1997 A.S. Université Franche-Comté FRA 58,10 47 50 -53 50 68 72 -75 72 122 IRG + 15 SE F59 168,32

C10D086999 H CREVOISIER LUCIEN 1991 A.S.Université Franche-Comté FRA 61,00 93 -101 -104 93 95 -122 -131 95 188 IRG + 18 SE M61 270,74

C101087046 H VADAM YVAN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté FRA 61,00 -75 75 -80 75 76 0 0 76 151 REG + 1 SE M61 217,46

C10C086992 F PHILIPPON LOUISE 1997 A.S.Université Franche-Comté FRA 75,40 48 51 -54 51 58 -61 63 63 114 DPT + 19 SE F76 135,46

C101087045 H MULLER JOHN 1998 A.S. Université Franche-Comté FRA 72,20 90 95 -100 95 117 -124 124 124 219 IRG + 9 SE M73 283,36

C10B086574 H DANE JAAFAR 1994 A.S.Université Franche-Comté FRA 106,90 -110 -110 -115 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEB -165 SE M109 0,00

B101084598 F CABON OPHELIE 1997 Université de Picardie FRA 54,30 64 67 -70 67 75 80 83 83 150 NAT + 12 SE F55 216,76

B101090146 H JEROME KEVIN 1992 Université de Picardie FRA 80,10 -100 -100 100 100 120 125 -130 125 225 IRG + 5 SE M81 275,07

B101086943 H BATICLE BRICE 1999 Université de Picardie FRA 78,80 87 -91 -92 87 105 110 114 114 201 IRG + 11 U20 M81 247,82

B101015549 F BONNIERE PRISCILLIA 1999 Université de Picardie FRA 54,20 55 59 61 61 63 -68 68 68 129 NAT + 11 U20 F55 186,66

B10U090368 H TEIRLYNCK HENRI 1999 Université de Picardie FRA 72,00 74 79 -82 79 100 105 -111 105 184 IRG + 4 U20 M73 238,46

B101091025 H CLAIS MAXIMILIEN 1997 Université de Picardie FRA 76,50 -77 77 -80 77 95 100 -105 100 177 DPT + 7 SE M81 221,70

NMEC080326 F MAZOUZ ELODIE 2000 UMONTPELLIER SCIENCES ECO FRA 54,60 54 57 -60 57 68 70 -73 70 127 NAT + 9 U20 F55 182,81

NM11093349 H FERREIRA THIBAULT 1995 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 72,70 91 96 101 101 -118 -121 -121 0 0 DEB -135 SE M73 0,00

NM11089425 H OTCENASEK WARREN 1992 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 95,30 -100 100 107 107 -125 126 131 131 238 IRG + 3 SE M96 268,82

NM11088967 F MAHIEUX LOLA 1998 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 70,80 -43 -43 43 43 58 60 -63 60 103 DPT + 13 SE F71 126,35

NM11088984 H FERRU QUENTIN 1997 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 85,40 73 78 85 85 -98 100 -105 100 185 DPT + 10 SE M89 219,16

NM11089382 H ARMANGAU MIGUEL 1996 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 76,50 -80 -87 87 87 -100 100 -111 100 187 DPT + 17 SE M81 234,23

NM11089448 F MARTINEZ MEJIAS MARIA 2000 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 58,50 -45 45 50 50 -55 55 60 60 110 FED + 0 U20 F59 151,08

NM11089291 H BERNARD AXEL 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 65,10 70 -75 -78 70 80 -85 -85 80 150 REG + 0 U20 M67 206,82

NM11089295 H CEJKO LUCAS 1999 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 80,00 77 80 85 85 105 110 -115 110 195 IRG + 5 U20 M81 238,55

NM11091339 F POLLASTRI VICTORIA 1994 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 63,10 40 -45 -48 40 -45 45 0 45 85 DPT + 0 SE F64 111,29

NM11088969 H DESOOMER PAUL 1998 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 60,60 -55 58 -62 58 -72 72 75 75 133 DPT + 3 SE M61 192,41

NM11089004 H FABRE JONAS 1993 UMONTPELLIER STAPS FRA 70,20 65 72 -75 72 85 91 -95 91 163 DPT + 3 SE M73 214,42

MONTPELLIER 2

MONTPELLIER 3

MONTPELLIER 4

BESANCON 1

BESANCON 2

BESANCON 3

AMIENS 1

AMIENS 2

MONTPELLIER 1

EQUIPES

242,3 6

251,4 5

187,1 7

362,8 2

287,3 3

142,4 8

NOM - Prénom

381,5 1

280,9 4

78,5 9
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